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4119 White Bear Parkway, St. Paul, MN 55110 USA
Phone (651) 429-1100, Fax (651) 429-1122
Toll Free (800) 4-CORTEC, E-mail: info@cortecvci.com

4119 White Bear Parkway

St. Paul, Minnesota 55110 U.S.A.
www,cortecvei,com

Email: info@cortecvci.com
Phone: 651 429 1100

Fax: 651429 1122

Toll Free: 1 800 4CORTEC

410 East First Avenue

Cambridge, Minnesota 55008 U.S.A.
www,cortecadvancedfilms.com
Email: info@cortecvci.com

Phone: 763 689 4100

Fax: 763 689 5833

Toll Free: 1 800 686 2986

3431 Hogarth Street

Eau Claire, Wisconsin 54703 U.S.A.
www.corteccoatedproducts.com
Email: info@cortecvci,com

Phone: 715 858 0690

Fax: 715 858 0360

Toll Free: 1 800 4CORTEC

1300 South River Street

Spooner, Wisconsin 54801 U.S.A.
www.cortecspraytechnologies.com
Email: info@cortecvci.com

Phone: 715 635 8711

Fax: 715 635 2200

Toll Free: 1 800 4CORTEC

Beli Manastir

Bele Bartoka 29

31300 Beli Manastir
Croatia
www.ecocortec.hr
Email: info@ecocortec.hr
Phone: +385 31 705 011
Fax: +385 31705 012

Diana Di Marco

21040 rue Daoust
Ste-Anne-de-Bellevue

Québec, Canada H9X 4C7
www.bionetix-international.com
Email: ddmarco@bionetix.ca
Phone: 514 457 2914

Fax: 514 457 3589

Ivana Radic Borsic

Zagreb, Croatia

E-Mail: ivana@cortecvci.com
Phone: +385 1 457 8608
Fax: +385 1457 285

Dario Dell'Orta

St. Paul, Minnesota, U.S.A.
Email: ddellorto@cortecvei.com
Phone: 651 429 1100 x170
Cell: 651 323 8182

Fax: 651429 1122

Rubens Carvalhaes de Paiva Neto
santa Lucia, Vitoria, ES

Brasil

Email: contato@presservbrasil.com.br

Phone: +55-27-30220887
Fax: +55-27-30220886

Usama Jacir

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Email: ujacir@cortecvci.com
Phone: +971 4 434 0669
Cell: +971 50 256 1972

Fax: +971 4 434 0668
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Cortec®, BioCorr®, BioCortec®, BioCushion™, Boiler Lizard®, Closed Loop Toad® Cooling Tower Frog®, VpCI®,
VmCI-307®, Eco Works®, EcoAir®, Eco-Corr® Film, EcoLine®, EcoClean®, EcoShield®, EcoWeave®, Eco Emitter®,
EcoSol®, Eco-Tie®, Eco-Card®, EcoShrink®, Eco Wrap®, Eco Film®, Cor-Pak®, CorShield®, CorSol®, Corrosorbers®,
CorWipe®, CorrVerter®, Corr Seal®, CorrLam®, CRI®, Desicorr®, ElectriCorr®, GalvaCorr®, Super Corr®, HPRS®,

CRI®, MCI®, MCI Grenade®, Milcorr®, and Rust Hunter® are tr
@Cortec Corporation 2013. All rights reserved.
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PK Mathew

Bangalore, India
www.cortec-india.com

Email: pk.mathew@cortec-india.com
www.cortec-india.com

Phone: +91 80 41154741

Fax: +91 80 41154744

Michael Jang

Ulsan, Korea

Email: info@cortec.co.kr
Phone: +82 52 246 6600
Fax: +82 52 246 6621

Haruya Muramatsu
Tokyo, Japan
Email: harrym@cortecjapan.com

Phone : +81-3-5287-6167
Fax : +81-3-5287-6168

Michael Qiu

Beijing, China

Emaii: Michaei_z_giu@yahoo.com
Phone: +86 21 656 21000

Steve Pearl
Red Lion, Pennsylvania, U.S.A.
Email: spearl@cortecvei.com

Mike Gabor

New Albany, Ohio, U.S.A.
Email: mike@cortecvci.com
Phone: 614 402 4101

Fax: 614 478 7979

Jessica Carpenter

Archhold, Ohio, US.A,

Email: jearpenter@cortecvci.com
Phone: 614 395 6049

Michael Gonzales

Nolensville, Tennessee, U.S.A.
Email: mgonzales@cortecvci.com
Cell: 615 887 7626

Bob Dessauer

Chicago, lllinois, U.S.A.

Email: bdessauer@cortecvci.com
Phone: 630 450-2038

Matt Richey

Tell City, Indiana, U.S.A.

Email: mrichey@cortecvci.com
Phone: 812 489 1375

Fax: 812 836 2562

Spencer Taylor

Houston, Texas, U.S.A.

Email: staylor@cortecvci.com
Phone: 281 253 2875

Tim Whited

Nederlad, Colorado, U.S.A.
www.corteccefs.com

Email: twhited@cortecvci.com

Office: 303 258 0356
Call : 302 589 1144

Larry Mudd (USAF Retired)

St. Louis, Missouri, U.S.A,
E-mail: Imudd@cortecvei.com
Phone: 618 624 1764

Cell Phone: 618 409 5336
Fax Number: 618 624 1768

Ken Motsinger

Pickerington, Ohio, U.S.A.
Email: kenm@cortecvci.com
Phone: 614 856 9182

CortecvCl.com, CortecMCl.com, CortecCEFS.com, EcoCortec.hr, Bull-Frog.com, RawnAmerica.com
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